AIRconnect – Sub-D dust protection cap
AIRconnect – Sub-D Staubschutzkappe
17. März 2015 / CG   Technical subject to change without notice / Technische Änderung vorbehalten 12 00 200 - 12 00 211, Sub-D dust protection cap.docx
AIRtronic GmbH
P o s t f a c h  1 2  6 9                       D - 68796  Reilingen
Carl-Bosch-Str. 5                         D - 68799  Reilingen
Tel.  +49 (0) 6205 20 43-0
FAX +49 (0) 6205 20 43-234
e-mail: info@airtronic.eu
Description dust protection cap
Bezeichnung Staubschutzkappe
Specification Sub-D protection cap against dust and loss
Beschreibung Sub-D Staubschutzkappe mit Verlierschutz
Material
Werkstoff
cap
Kappe
brass, tin-plated
Messing verzinnt
 arresting cable
Fangleine
Nylon, length 200mm
Nylon, 200 mm lang
 knurled screw
Rändelschraube
Steel, nickel plated
Stahl, Nickel plattiert
 ring cable terminal end
Ringkabelschuh
Brass, Ø3,2 mm
Messing, Ø 3,2 mm
No. of poles To cover for Attachment screws Weight Part-No. Type
für Polzahl Zur Abeckung von Befestigungsschraube Gewicht
[g]
Artikel-Nr. Typ
male connector
Stifteinsatz
female connector
Buchseneinsatz
M3 4UNC40
9 X  X  6 12 00 200 AKS09-200
9  X X  6 12 00 201 AKB09-201
9 X   X 6 12 00 202 AKS09-202
9  X  X 6 12 00 203 AKB09-203
15 X  X  12 12 00 204 AKS15-204
15  X X  12 12 00 205 AKB15-205
15 X   X 12 12 00 206 AKS15-206
15  X  X 12 12 00 207 AKB15-207
25 X  X  18 12 00 208 AKS25-208
25  X X  18 12 00 209 AKB25-209
25 X   X 18 12 00 210 AKS25-210
25  X  X 18 12 00 211 AKB25-211
example of use
Anwendungsbeispiel